L07-000015744

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ade	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(,
(Doc	cument Number)	
(500)	odinent (valiber)	
Cartified Carrier	Catification	C - C
Certified Coples	Centilicates	s or Status
Special instructions to f	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800087834278

02/12/07--01008--001 **52000.00

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJE	T: ZIGZAG - SIERRA ,LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)	-
	(rame of Entitied Elability Company)	
The en	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	ames R. Powell	
	(Name of Person)	•
	Powell-Link, L.L.C.	
	(Firm/Company) ≤ c.	27
	3352 Perimeter Rd.	
	(Address)	<u>∓</u> ,
	Palm City, FL 34990 등 중국	<u>.</u>
	(City/State and Zip Code)	
For fu	ner information concerning this matter, please call:	
Jame	s R. Powell at (772) 283-2292	
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclo	ed is a check for the following amount:	
☑ \$12	00 Filing Fee \$\bigcup \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \Bigcup \\$160.00 \text{ Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \Bigcup \\$160.00 \text{ Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \Bigcup \\$160.00 \text{ Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \Bigcup \\$160.00 \text{ Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \Bigcup \\$160.00 \text{ Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \Bigcup \\$160.00 \text{ Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \Bigcup \\$160.00 \text{ Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \Bigcup \Bigcup \\$160.00 \text{ Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \Bigcup \Big	
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

ZIGZAG - SIER (Must end with the word	s "Limited Liability C	ompany, "Limited	Company" or their abbrevia	tion "LLC," or "L.C	,, ")	
The mailing addre	ss and street addi	ress of the prin	cipal office of the Li	mited Liability	Comp	oany is:
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:			
3352 Perimeter Rd.		,	3352 Perimeter Rd.			
Palm City, FL 34990			Palm City, FL 34990			
				 .		1-
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered O (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registration. Powell-Link, L.L.C., James R. Powell-Link, L.L.C., James R. Powell-Link, L.L.C., James R. Powell-Link, L.L.C.		ed Agent. You must designa	te an individual or a	E 307 FEB IQ. AM	SEURE TARY OF	
				င္ပ	% %	
	3352 Perimeter Rd. Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT a		on (D.O. Day NOT gones		$\ddot{\omega}$	AA
		orida street addre	-	laute)		<u></u>
	Palm City,	City, State, and	FL 34990	- .		
liability compa registered agent a statutes relating	my at the place do nd agree to act in to the proper and	agent and to ac esignated in thi of this capacity. I complete perf	cept service of proces, s certificate, I hereby is I further agree to conformance of my duties, ared agent as provided	accept the appo nply with the pro and I am famili	intme. Ovisio. iar wi	nt as ns of all th and

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGR	James R. Powell
	3352 Perimeter Rd.
	Palm City, FL 34990
	· 1. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.
	07 VIS
	귀 콧율
	B 95-
	
	8 × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × ×
(Use attachment if necessary)	3 HC 4
effective date is listed, the date must be s	te of filing: (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior
90 days after the date of filing.)	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	nell
Signature of a member o	r an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated here	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)
James R. Powell, MGR	of Powell-Link, LLC

Filing Fees;

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)